Transaktion
Kreis

Nutzung
Objekt

Mittelwert von Preis/m?
Zeilenbeschriftungen

2016

2017

2018

2019
Gesamtergebnis

Copyright

Miete

Tdbingen

(Mehrere Elemente)
Wohnung

Spaltenbeschriftungen

Ammerbuch Gomaringen Kusterdingen Modssingen
6,60 € 9,09 €
8,62 € 10,02 € 9,78 € 8,15 €
8,27 € 11,51 € 7,74 €
10,00 € 11,03 € 10,96 € 6,82 €
8,58 € 10,36 € 10,22 € 8,17 €

Sachverstandigenbiiro Brenner, 70794 Filderstadt

Rottenburg Tiibingen

9,08 €
7,88 €
8,50 €
9,45 €
8,52 €

11,17 €
12,04 €
12,35 €
11,30 €
11,98 €

Gesamtergebnis
9,74 €
10,46 €
10,71 €
10,46 €
10,48 €

November 2019



